CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University (DBRANLU), Sonepat

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 1721 347711777 General
2 12309 334711207 SC
3 14800 353711297 SC-HR
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
1 1193 365851121 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 1198 315721463 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 1364 365851439 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 1408 327711158 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 1445 324711419 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 1453 334711252 General Provisionaly Admitted
7 1482 349741643 General Vacant
8 1487 349721349 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 1500 341731450 General Provisionaly Admitted
10 1510 392711083 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 1513 341721763 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 1519 341731378 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 1527 365841156 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 1531 365871436 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 1536 330711930 General Provisionaly Admitted
16 1566 365801708 General Provisionaly Admitted
17 1577 365801805 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 1590 330721397 General Provisionaly Admitted
19 1595 381711285 General Provisionaly Admitted
20 1596 385711162 General Provisionaly Admitted
21 1617 354711529 General Provisionaly Admitted
22 1619 346711197 General Provisionaly Admitted
23 1621 327711495 General Provisionaly Admitted
24 1624 327711737 General Provisionaly Admitted
25 1634 324711589 General Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

All India Rank

1636

1642

1659

1665

1672

1677

1680

1700

1702

1703

1704

1715

1718

1720

1795

1884

1916

1922

2003

2010

2027

2112

2154

2195

2260

2292

2357

2384

2547

2548

2587

2608

2678

2784

2879

Admit Card No

330721139

315711153

360731084

330721108

346731167

342711284

365811045

307711186

365851257

390712010

365861268

358711227

308711176

370731061

353711342

330721304

334711348

365771084

330711234

353711127

365781231

330711868

324711094

330712161

330712046

346731147

334721184

330721246

346731155

353711256

341711567

310721005

365811170

341721311

341711441

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

GC-HR

GC-HR

GC-HR

GC-HR

GC-HR

GC-HR

GC-HR

GC-HR

GC-HR

GC-HR

OBC

GC-HR

GC-HR

EWS

OBC

EWS

EWS

OBC

OBC

OBC

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

All India Rank

2894

3048

3054

3124

3151

3208

3272

3287

3332

3336

3355

3409

3412

3426

3476

3545

3579

3654

3658

3939

4141

4146

4430

5101

5377

8416

10175

10277

10756

10888

11062

11462

11545

11562

11588

Admit Card No

346741190

315711058

341721090

330711793

346741062

365811742

368711327

330721223

368711136

374731365

341711145

341731606

346711223

365801251

346711527

346731082

354721340

341711092

346731008

315711388

315711324

308711129

381711014

330721327

330721193

330711701

365791670

324711697

341731176

330721326

339711256

341711068

340711125

353711241

341711405

Vertical Reservation

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS-HR

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

BC-B-HR

BC-B-HR

BC-A-HR

BC-A-HR

BC-A-HR

BC-A-HR

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

All India Rank

11628

11656

11821

11907

12599

13302

13418

14144

14789

16573

17707

18114

18437

20400

23237

28406

30323

34281

34986

37508

37936

44733

52910

59908

66089

Admit Card No

330711352

354711701

345711021

354741159

334711017

341711449

365801806

382711011

365811233

315711748

334721264

341731863

346711227

341731051

324711397

330711010

381711111

365861001

381711130

330711350

330711008

310741003

365811606

337731058

391711001

Vertical Reservation

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC-HR -> SC

ST

DSC-HR

ST

SC-HR

ST

DSC-HR

ST

ST

ST

WLRGEC-HR

General

WLRGEC-HR

General

WLRGEC-HR

WLRGEC-HR

GC-HR

OBC

WLRGEC-HR

WLRGEC-HR

ST

Horizontal
Reservations

PWD*

PWD*

PWD-HR*

PWD-OBC*

PWD-ST*

Status

Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant

Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant

Vacant

Provisionaly Admitted




Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 41 1721 1721
Scheduled Caste (SC) 14 12599 456
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 7 20400 244
Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 4 2608 187
Ward of Land owners of RGEC [WL] (WLRGEC-HR) 6 -
General Category of Haryana (GC-HR) 13 2384 140
EWS of Haryana (EWS-HR) 1 3208 16
Scheduled Caste of Haryana (SC-HR) 2 14800 27
Deprived Scheduled Castes of Haryana (DSC-HR) 2 17707 7
BC-A of Haryana (BC-A-HR) 4 5377 13
BC-B of Haryana (BC-B-HR) 2 4141 21
Other Backward Class (OBC) 24 3658 512

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 2 34281 157
Person With Disability of Haryana (PWD-HR) 1 37936 7
PWD Scheduled Tribe (PWD-ST) 1 66089 9
PWD Other Backward Caste (PWD-OBC) 1 44733 32
Person With Disability of WLRGEC of Haryana (PWD-WLRGEC- 1 b **
HR)

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, PWD : Person With Disability,
OBC : Other Backward Class, WLRGEC-HR : Ward of Land owners of RGEC [WL], PWD-ST : PWD Scheduled Tribe,
PWD-WLRGEC-HR : Person With Disability of WLRGEC of Haryana, PWD-OBC : PWD Other Backward Caste,

GC-HR : General Category of Haryana, PWD-HR : Person With Disability of Haryana, EWS-HR : EWS of Haryana,

DSC-HR : Deprived Scheduled Castes of Haryana, SC-HR : Scheduled Caste of Haryana, BC-A-HR : BC-A of Haryana,

BC-B-HR : BC-B of Haryana

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



