



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University (DBRANLU), Sonapat				
SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	1721	347711777	General	
2	12309	334711207	SC	
3	14800	353711297	SC-HR	

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	1193	365851121	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	1198	315721463	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	1364	365851439	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	1408	327711158	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	1445	324711419	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	1453	334711252	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	1482	349741643	General		Vacant
8	1487	349721349	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	1500	341731450	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	1510	392711083	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	1513	341721763	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	1519	341731378	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	1527	365841156	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	1531	365871436	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	1536	330711930	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	1566	365801708	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	1577	365801805	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	1590	330721397	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	1595	381711285	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	1596	385711162	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	1617	354711529	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	1619	346711197	General		Provisionally Admitted
23	1621	327711495	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	1624	327711737	General		Provisionally Admitted
25	1634	324711589	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
26	1636	330721139	General		Provisionally Admitted
27	1642	315711153	General		Provisionally Admitted
28	1659	360731084	General		Provisionally Admitted
29	1665	330721108	General		Provisionally Admitted
30	1672	346731167	General		Provisionally Admitted
31	1677	342711284	General		Provisionally Admitted
32	1680	365811045	General		Provisionally Admitted
33	1700	307711186	General		Provisionally Admitted
34	1702	365851257	General		Provisionally Admitted
35	1703	390712010	General		Provisionally Admitted
36	1704	365861268	General		Provisionally Admitted
37	1715	358711227	General		Provisionally Admitted
38	1718	308711176	General		Provisionally Admitted
39	1720	370731061	General		Provisionally Admitted
40	1795	353711342	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
41	1884	330721304	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
42	1916	334711348	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
43	1922	365771084	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
44	2003	330711234	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
45	2010	353711127	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
46	2027	365781231	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
47	2112	330711868	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
48	2154	324711094	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
49	2195	330712161	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
50	2260	330712046	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
51	2292	346731147	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
52	2357	334721184	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
53	2384	330721246	GC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
54	2547	346731155	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
55	2548	353711256	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
56	2587	341711567	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
57	2608	310721005	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
58	2678	365811170	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
59	2784	341721311	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
60	2879	341711441	OBC		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
61	2894	346741190	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
62	3048	315711058	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
63	3054	341721090	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
64	3124	330711793	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
65	3151	346741062	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
66	3208	365811742	EWS-HR		Provisionally Admitted
67	3272	368711327	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
68	3287	330721223	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
69	3332	368711136	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
70	3336	374731365	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
71	3355	341711145	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
72	3409	341731606	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
73	3412	346711223	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
74	3426	365801251	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
75	3476	346711527	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
76	3545	346731082	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
77	3579	354721340	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
78	3654	341711092	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
79	3658	346731008	OBC		Provisionally Admitted
80	3939	315711388	BC-B-HR		Provisionally Admitted
81	4141	315711324	BC-B-HR		Provisionally Admitted
82	4146	308711129	BC-A-HR		Provisionally Admitted
83	4430	381711014	BC-A-HR		Provisionally Admitted
84	5101	330721327	BC-A-HR		Provisionally Admitted
85	5377	330721193	BC-A-HR		Provisionally Admitted
86	8416	330711701	SC		Provisionally Admitted
87	10175	365791670	SC		Provisionally Admitted
88	10277	324711697	SC		Provisionally Admitted
89	10756	341731176	SC		Provisionally Admitted
90	10888	330721326	SC		Provisionally Admitted
91	11062	339711256	SC		Provisionally Admitted
92	11462	341711068	SC		Provisionally Admitted
93	11545	340711125	SC		Vacant
94	11562	353711241	SC		Provisionally Admitted
95	11588	341711405	SC		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
96	11628	330711352	SC		Vacant
97	11656	354711701	SC		Provisionally Admitted
98	11821	345711021	SC		Provisionally Admitted
99	11907	354741159	SC		Provisionally Admitted
100	12599	334711017	SC-HR -> SC		Provisionally Admitted
101	13302	341711449	ST		Provisionally Admitted
102	13418	365801806	DSC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
103	14144	382711011	ST		Provisionally Admitted
104	14789	365811233	SC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
105	16573	315711748	ST		Provisionally Admitted
106	17707	334721264	DSC-HR		Provisionally Admitted
107	18114	341731863	ST		Provisionally Admitted
108	18437	346711227	ST		Provisionally Admitted
109	20400	341731051	ST		Provisionally Admitted
110	23237	324711397	WLRGEC-HR		Vacant
111	28406	330711010	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
112	30323	381711111	WLRGEC-HR		Vacant
113	34281	365861001	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
114	34986	381711130	WLRGEC-HR		Vacant
115	37508	330711350	WLRGEC-HR		Vacant
116	37936	330711008	GC-HR	PWD-HR*	Provisionally Admitted
117	44733	310741003	OBC	PWD-OBC*	Provisionally Admitted
118	52910	365811606	WLRGEC-HR		Vacant
119	59908	337731058	WLRGEC-HR		Vacant
120	66089	391711001	ST	PWD-ST*	Provisionally Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	41	1721	1721
Scheduled Caste (SC)	14	12599	456
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	7	20400	244
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)	4	2608	187
Ward of Land owners of RGEC [WL] (WLRGEC-HR)	6		-
General Category of Haryana (GC-HR)	13	2384	140
EWS of Haryana (EWS-HR)	1	3208	16
Scheduled Caste of Haryana (SC-HR)	2	14800	27
Deprived Scheduled Castes of Haryana (DSC-HR)	2	17707	7
BC-A of Haryana (BC-A-HR)	4	5377	13
BC-B of Haryana (BC-B-HR)	2	4141	21
Other Backward Class (OBC)	24	3658	512
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	2	34281	157
Person With Disability of Haryana (PWD-HR)	1	37936	7
PWD Scheduled Tribe (PWD-ST)	1	66089	9
PWD Other Backward Caste (PWD-OBC)	1	44733	32
Person With Disability of WLRGEC of Haryana (PWD-WLRGEC-HR)	1	**	**

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **EWS** : Economically Weaker Section, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **OBC** : Other Backward Class, **WLRGEC-HR** : Ward of Land owners of RGEC [WL], **PWD-ST** : PWD Scheduled Tribe, **PWD-WLRGEC-HR** : Person With Disability of WLRGEC of Haryana, **PWD-OBC** : PWD Other Backward Caste, **GC-HR** : General Category of Haryana, **PWD-HR** : Person With Disability of Haryana, **EWS-HR** : EWS of Haryana, **DSC-HR** : Deprived Scheduled Castes of Haryana, **SC-HR** : Scheduled Caste of Haryana, **BC-A-HR** : BC-A of Haryana, **BC-B-HR** : BC-B of Haryana

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in